sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladtkl. 07:30

Placering Ringnummer

1 074-20-0744
034-21-0256
023-20-0208
023-20-0921
023-20-0922
182-21-0359
074-21-0535
182-21-0400
053-21-0548
053-21-0530
242-21-0330
023-19-0541
023-20-0222
053-21-0541
074-21-0519
074-21-0523
053-21-0686
074-19-0911
908-21-0231
023-21-0124
053-22-0248
053-20-0866
074-20-0517
023-21-0747
053-21-0702
023-20-0201
053-21-0649
182-20-0256
074-22-0558
023-20-0663
074-21-0013
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03-06-2023 fra HEIDE

Antal duer: 125
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 11:03:37 1.524,24
U 11:01:56 1.522,54
U 11:05:41 1.520,43
U 10:53:36 1.519,09
U 10:53:42 1.518,35
U 11:04:13 1.517,16
U 11:04:08 1.516,84
A 11:04:14 1.516,13
U 11:05:18 1.515,13
A 11:05:22 1.514,66
U 11:05:24 1.514,26
U 11:03:42 1.512,60
U 11:06:54 1.511,90
A 11:06:34 1.506,27
U 11:05:54 1.504,43
U 11:05:54 1.504,43
U 11:12:51 1.502,88
A 11:04:41 1.498,44
U 11:06:53 1.497,51
A 11:07:12 1.497,15
A 10:51:47 1.494,73
U 11:04:50 1.493,95
A 11:05:00 1.493,76
U 11:06:24 1.493,72
U 11:14:23 1.492,61
A 11:10:14 1.489,02
U 11:04:05 1.483,46
A 11:09:14 1.482,44
A 11:09:33 1.480,30
U 11:08:27 1.479,71
A 11:01:33 1.478,87
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Forening Navn

023
034
023
023
023
074
074
074
053
053
053
023
023
053
074
074
053
074
074
023
053
074
074
023
053
023
053
074
074
023
074

DION ESMANN
JORGEN JUUL

L. & M. SORENSEN
M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
LASSE LINDSTROM
BRIAN JENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
TEAM EILIF

TEAM EILIF

POUL ASTRUP
HENRIK SKOV

L. & M. SORENSEN
TEAM EILIF

BRIAN JENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
EJGIL JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
NIELS FOLKERSEN
PETER MADSEN
TEAM LASSEN
FINN LUNO

OLE FABER
HENRIK SKOV
EJGIL JENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN
LASSE LINDSTROM
LASSE LINDSTROM
HENRIK SKOV
KARL CHRISTENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2023

Premie Premieklasse
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